
SOUTHVIEW SENIOR BRITISH SHOWJUMPING, 20th December 2020

                                   RESULTS
                                  *SUBJECT TO SHOWS OFFICE VERIFICATION

Bridle no. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
2 GLENHOLM Davies, Tillie 0/44.40 0/28.62 40.00 1 Y

20 SCANDAL IV Cain, Jasmine 0/44.43 0/30.57 22.00 2 Y
43 PERL I England, Abbigail 0/46.81 0/35.95 20.00 3 Y

132 IRANCA II Yates, Olivia 0/49.87 0/39.31 19.00 4 Y
162 ATHLONE WHITE STAR Holloway, Katie 0/43.11 0/40.33 5 Y
161 CITRADEL VH BLOMENHOF Z Holloway, Katie 0/46.34 0/41.38 6 Y

1 CROOK TOWN CRUISE Griffiths, Benjamin 0/49.35 0/42.20 7 Y
99 BUKIE Laura Cooper 0/47.05 0/42.51 8 Y
9 MILLFIELD CARMEN Howitt, Sian 1/56.67 0/51.65 9

17 EXCLUSIVE INSENCE Kelsall, Hayley 0/51.91 4/44.14 10
32 SAOL SANTIAGO Dakin, Amanda 0/47.11 4/53.54 11

131 I AM A SCAMP O Donnell, Annie 4/50.46 4/46.17 12
93 DIAMOND ROCKSTAR Challender, Sarah 15/66.39 0/44.35 13
29 DUININ Fiona Barrett 4/49.08 23/72.65  Tkt -
52 BERKELEY SREET Amy O'Brien 4/51.61 12/42.82  Tkt -

144 NARRAGHMORE SAM Alex Yeo 0/45.80 0/42.69  Tkt -
19 WAKEFIELD BONNIE Cain, Jasmine 0/46.67 8/44.64  Tkt -

1 - Dodson & Horrell 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - 1st Round



Bridle no. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
128 ZEUS VIII Berrisford, James 0/41.76 0/26.32 40.00 1 Y
60 LOLA B Melia, Rebecca 0/43.10 0/26.34 22.00 2 Y
59 LAYLA B Melia, Rebecca 0/43.67 0/27.70 20.00 3 Y

127 LISSYEGAN ROYALE Sparrow, Claire 0/50.31 0/27.81 19.00 4 Y
140 HOLLIEMOLGA H Jones, Angharad 0/46.35 0/28.90 19.00 5 Y
49 CALLISTO CHLOE KANNAN Jones, Joanne Ruth 0/51.40 0/29.42 19.00 6 Y

177 LUCKY DIP JX Billington, Geoffrey 0/47.36 0/29.66 19.00 7 Y
22 TIP TOP MILL Bedford, Faye 0/48.42 0/30.20 8 Y

124 NANCY LOU COCO Watkin Jones, Glain 0/45.46 0/30.39 9 Y
166 HARTHILL HERALDIK Downes, Andrew 0/46.13 0/30.76 10 Y
39 KINGSTON V Harper, Rosalyn 0/47.53 0/31.07 11 Y
67 DARUSTUD INISH Taylor, Seamus 0/48.31 0/31.09 12 Y

500 BENNYS KELLY Hemming, James 0/45.46 0/32.06 13 Y
75 PAPILLON VAN HET KRUISBLOKHOFReilly, Thomas 0/45.36 0/32.49 14 Y

152 LOVES PRINCESS Eardley, Angela 0/49.61 0/32.91 15 Y
12 BILLY COSSETTE Walton, Drew 3/57.14 0/38.47 16
61 LUCYB Melia, Rebecca 0/40.83 4/26.37 17
1 CROOK TOWN CRUISE Griffiths, Benjamin 0/47.59 4/26.70 18

100 MY NOBLE GIANTS CAUSEWAY Bailey, Joshua 4/42.24 0/28.60 19
165 THE SUPERTROOPER Downes, Andrew 4/46.86 0/30.26 20
146 MOORHEY FREDERRICO Topcu, Demir 4/54.67 0/34.53 21
23 PICCOLO DE REVE Bedford, Faye 0/43.69 4/38.94 22

161 CITRADEL VH BLOMENHOF Z Holloway, Katie 8/46.32 0/29.62 23
44 ANGEL DELIGHT Hemming, James 23/73.26 0/34.00 24
68 NARCOS CRACKER Taylor, Kieran Elim-Ref -

144 NARRAGHMORE SAM Alex Yeo 0/43.13 0/27.31  Tkt -
52 BERKELEY SREET Amy O'Brien Elim-Ref Tkt -

101 MOON Joshua Bailey 0/48.60 0/29.05  Tkt -
149 ROULEAU DIAMOND Isabelle Shotton Chambers 0/48.84 0/30.60  Tkt -
110 DANNY William Davies 0/53.16 8/31.62  Tkt -
33 THE DOCTOR Lesley Mitton 0/51.93 4/31.65  Tkt -

2a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round  (BNOVC1)



Bridle no. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
108 TILLA FLAMENCO Gardiner, Amelia 0/45.36 0/28.04 40.00 1 Y
42 DUKE XX Page, Heidi Louise 0/42.51 0/28.17 22.00 2 Y

112 OPALINE DEUX Clarke, Ella Lucy 0/44.22 0/28.67 20.00 3 Y
109 CULTO Ward, Ruby 0/46.80 0/29.39 4 Y

9 MILLFIELD CARMEN Howitt, Sian 0/53.28 0/34.46 5 Y
32 SAOL SANTIAGO Dakin, Amanda 4/44.19 0/28.44 6
4 SUPREME GRACE Powles, Kieley 0/46.54 4/32.64 7

257 DO PROMESSE Z Walton, Drew 0/47.23 12/46.75 8
257 DO PROMESSE Z Walton, Drew 0/49.67 0/31.97  HC -
151 ITS A JUBILEE SURPRISE Eardley, Angela 0/48.99 3/41.44  Tkt -
148 DOREMI Isabelle Shotton Chambers 0/49.46 0/28.46  Tkt -

2b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)



Bridle no. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
2 GLENHOLM Davies, Tillie 0/40.72 0/30.23 40.00 1 Y

81 BEAU JANGLES III Hardie, Camilla 0/40.56 0/32.73 22.00 2 Y
115 ELSINORE ELS Morton, Ellis 0/44.34 0/32.83 20.00 3 Y
37 ORIGI VD MOLENBEEMDEN Owen, Carl 0/49.27 0/34.20 19.00 4 Y

116 ELITA I Schwarz, Alexia 0/39.80 0/34.71 19.00 5 Y
53 GOLDRUSH DU BUISSON Z Scott, Anna 0/42.35 0/35.07 19.00 6 Y

102 MILLTOWN GOLD Bailey, Joshua 0/43.12 0/36.26 19.00 7 Y
58 MACHNO RUBEN Edwards, Louise 0/43.63 0/36.45 19.00 8 Y

108 TILLA FLAMENCO Gardiner, Amelia 0/39.85 0/36.66 9 Y
153 ECLIPSE II Eardley, Angela 0/44.18 0/36.83 10 Y
173 ALEXIA IV Buckingham, Olivia 0/44.70 0/37.05 11 Y

7 GUIDAM FLIGHT Reilly, Thomas 0/43.63 0/37.33 12 Y
109 CULTO Ward, Ruby 0/45.85 0/37.60 13 Y
90 BLAKENEY SUNSHINE Pugh, Amanda 0/44.21 0/38.11 14 Y
74 PRIMITIVE BAZAAR II Hooley, Rebecca 0/45.82 0/38.64 15 Y

124 NANCY LOU COCO Watkin Jones, Glain 0/43.54 0/39.38 16 Y
103 GRAFTER Bailey, Joshua 0/47.46 0/39.42 17 Y
125 CALIMERA I Watkin Jones, Glain 0/45.60 0/39.55 18 Y
73 GARRYBRITT MURPHY Todd, Abby Jade 0/49.72 0/41.18 19 Y
39 KINGSTON V Harper, Rosalyn 0/45.06 0/45.49 20 Y

139 DERENA GOLDEN TICKET Mates, Jet 0/49.44 0/46.37 21 Y
54 NOUSJE Z Shaw, Abigail 0/41.05 4/33.85 22
82 KELLYTHORPES ADONIS G Hardie, Camilla 0/40.05 4/38.03 23

133 CHORLEYS ARISTOTLE Coates, Ffion Sophie 0/40.96 4/39.53 24
117 DEMOISELLE DIDI Schwarz, Alexia 4/43.47 0/44.23 25
137 DJINN II Long, Sarah 0/44.88 4/50.17 26
171 SCT LORD OF THE MANOR Barnes, Alice 6/55.21 0/53.26 27
147 CLARISSA Hilton, Nicola 0/43.59 6/55.71 28
42 DUKE XX Page, Heidi Louise 4/40.41 4/40.45 29

112 OPALINE DEUX Clarke, Ella Lucy 4/44.06 4/42.93 30
76 LUIS KARISMA Reilly, Thomas 8/45.31 4/43.59 31

162 ATHLONE WHITE STAR Holloway, Katie 16/61.22 4/45.05 32
49 CALLISTO CHLOE KANNAN Jones, Joanne Ruth Elim-Ref -
14 LUCKY STARS Walton, Drew -

257 DO PROMESSE Z Walton, Drew 0/47.77 4/43.01  HC -
34 PENHILL REX Lesley Mitton 4/45.75 4/44.96  Tkt -

110 DANNY William Davies 4/48.03 28/65.74  Tkt -

3 - Dodson & Horrell 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round (95AM)



Bridle no. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
128 ZEUS VIII Berrisford, James 0/37.50 0/27.62 40.00 1 Y
115 ELSINORE ELS Morton, Ellis 0/43.49 0/29.10 22.00 2 Y
116 ELITA I Schwarz, Alexia 0/37.03 0/30.00 20.00 3 Y
57 OOPS A DAISIE MAISIE Orritt, Timoney 0/39.42 0/30.90 19.00 4 Y
36 ORIGI VD MOLENBEEMDEN Grieves-owen, Erin 0/42.43 0/31.85 19.00 5 Y

120 KINGS OSCAR King, Becky 0/44.29 0/32.20 19.00 6 Y
48 ALL ON BLACK JACK Hemming, James 0/42.92 0/32.88 19.00 7 Y
45 QUI QUE BOU VAN DE EEDTHOEK Morton, Derek 0/44.70 0/33.47 8 Y

125 CALIMERA I Watkin Jones, Glain 0/41.51 0/34.21 9 Y
98 SFS ARISTALORA Taylor, Dee 0/46.68 0/35.55 10 Y

107 SUSPICIOUS MIND 01 Bexon, Lucy 0/41.14 0/35.59 11 Y
97 OUT OF THE BLUE II Dwyer, Irina 0/42.42 0/36.04 12 Y

159 HIGH OFFLEY COSMO Fitzgerald, Liam 0/41.70 0/36.07 13 Y
47 LAGANS LASTS ROLO Morton, Derek 0/43.57 0/36.54 14 Y
91 CANCELLARA Z II Holland, Mark 0/47.98 0/39.29 15 Y

167 CASTLEDOWN SUNRISE Downes, Andrew 0/47.38 0/41.06 16 Y
150 ROULEAU DIAMOND Taylor, Seamus 0/47.03 0/38.49 17 Y
71 NOBLE CARISMO Simmonds, Jodie 3/50.66 0/35.42 18
63 BERNIE B JUBILEE Melia, Rebecca 0/44.43 4/31.24 19
53 GOLDRUSH DU BUISSON Z Scott, Anna 0/33.22 4/31.64 20
73 GARRYBRITT MURPHY Todd, Abby Jade 4/46.45 0/34.13 21

168 RINGFORT REVE DU MOULIN Downes, Andrew 4/47.26 0/37.99 22
62 SEVE B Melia, Rebecca 0/39.77 8/31.25 23

133 CHORLEYS ARISTOTLE Coates, Ffion Sophie 0/42.05 8/37.30 24
126 KINGS OF LEON ZK Lloyd, Tom 5/53.00 4/38.10 25
140 HOLLIEMOLGA H Jones, Angharad 0/39.08 12/37.62 26
159 HIGH OFFLEY COSMO Fitzgerald, Liam 4/46.62 8/47.20 27
67 DARUSTUD INISH Taylor, Seamus 0/42.17 16/59.13 28

117 DEMOISELLE DIDI Schwarz, Alexia 8/43.02 12/55.11 29
13 DRAGONHEART Z Walton, Drew 23/66.49 0/36.62 30

134 KICK PLEASURE Q Green, Marnie Darcy 27/66.10 Elim-Ref -
75 PAPILLON VAN HET KRUISBLOKHOFReilly, Thomas Ret. -
13 DRAGONHEART Z Ryder, Danielle 0/45.77 0/37.76  HC -

110 DANNY William Davies 12/46.15 20/  Tkt -
40 RUBY Tia Barlow 4/42.42 0/34.67  Tkt -

4a - Senior Discovery - First Round (DC1)



Bridle no. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
121 EDUARD Lamb, Katherine 0/39.33 0/29.15 40.00 1 Y

8 DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER II Kettle, Charlotte 0/39.64 0/30.83 22.00 2 Y
96 KEANO 1 Dwyer, Irina 0/40.69 0/31.50 3 Y
83 VALENT HEART Davies, Rebecca 0/41.87 0/31.56 4 Y
90 BLAKENEY SUNSHINE Pugh, Amanda 0/43.96 0/33.87 5 Y
77 JAVELIN IV Reilly, Thomas 0/33.96 0/34.73 6 Y

136 IBOIKA I Long, Wayne 0/46.67 0/35.94 7 Y
148 DOREMI Isabelle Shotton Chambers 0/37.61 0/36.29  Tkt -

4b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)



Bridle No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
129 HOT SUMMER VIBE Berrisford, James 0/28.46 0/39.36 40.00 1 Y
84 ON SAFARI Davies, Carl 0/30.37 0/39.51 22.00 2 Y

118 HIPPY II Burns, Vicky 0/30.55 0/41.04 20.00 3 Y
26 CROFT GETTO KID Thompson, Campbell 0/29.77 0/41.14 19.00 4 Y

122 UK GOLD Lamb, Katherine 0/28.69 0/41.25 19.00 5 Y
137 DJINN II Long, Sarah 0/29.59 0/43.82 19.00 6 Y
58 MACHNO RUBEN Edwards, Louise 0/30.29 0/44.18 19.00 7 Y

155 IDYLLE Barry, Freya 0/31.21 0/45.85 8 Y
176 BOAVISTA Langley, Nicola 0/31.00 0/45.93 9 Y
113 KADANZ ELRITE Sutton, Faye Ella 0/29.89 0/46.15 10 Y
50 CALLISTO CHLOES LORDANOS Jones, Joanne Ruth 0/30.38 0/47.26 11 Y

154 DELIHAH Barry, Freya 0/33.42 0/50.19 12 Y
38 TJ PROMISE ME Wallbank, Jenna 0/30.06 0/51.89 13 Y

104 AMBER VIII Mather, Zoe Louise 0/31.17 0/52.12 14 Y
16 KOLUNO C Hutchinson, Michael 0/31.89 0/52.42 15 Y

173 ALEXIA IV Buckingham, Olivia 0/30.00 0/53.01 16 Y
71 NOBLE CARISMO Simmonds, Jodie 0/36.98 0/53.71 17 Y

136 IBOIKA I Long, Wayne 0/31.77 0/57.51 18 Y
170 HS CRACK Ecroyd, Samuel 0/33.41 0/60.84 19 Y
105 ONE SURPRISE Mather, Zoe Louise 0/34.07 0/61.25 20 Y
107 SUSPICIOUS MIND 01 Bexon, Lucy 0/36.51 4/46.12 21
120 KINGS OSCAR King, Becky 0/32.04 4/46.55 22
141 COOL DENISOVICH Topcu, Demir 0/37.09 4/48.75 23
80 KOALA II Hutchinson, Michael 0/30.72 4/48.87 24

106 DUNGAR CLOVER BREEZE Mather, Ben Lewis 0/30.42 4/51.77 25
126 KINGS OF LEON ZK Lloyd, Tom 0/34.87 4/54.44 26
174 MR THOMAS Stanley, Adam 8/33.31 0/49.66 27

7 GUIDAM FLIGHT Reilly, Thomas 4/32.05 4/57.28 28
86 GLORY DE REVE Gill, Neve 0/31.06 8/58.65 29
69 CHIVALROUS PRIDE Haynes, Joshua 0/31.86 15/68.17 30

134 KICK PLEASURE Q Green, Marnie Darcy 0/33.96 20/73.84 31
24 ESTONIA VAN HET KLAUNENHOF Godberford-orton, Ophelia 8/37.05 Elim-Ref -
88 SKYS THE LIMIT II Gill, Mia Elim-Ref -

138 OESHI VAN DE ZIELENBERG Willcox, Henry 18/51.23 Elim-Ref -
169 MBF ARCTIC EMPEROR King, Emily 4/32.53 11/72.82  Tkt -

5 - Dodson & Horrell 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round (1.05AM)



Bridle no. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
158 JULIAMINKA GP Quigley, Ella 0/41.71 0/32.53 50.00 1 Y
157 JOY ENVOY Quigley, Ella 0/42.28 0/33.30 35.00 2 Y
64 NO REASON Haynes, Joshua 0/37.81 0/33.71 25.00 3 Y
56 J.R.P KASH N KANNY Potts, Toni 0/40.45 0/34.21 20.00 4 Y

164 SPIRITS SAFIRA Downes, Andrew 0/40.13 0/37.80 5 Y
114 MX COCKNEY REBEL Sutton, Faye Ella 0/41.05 0/38.07 6 Y
5 PK ALUNO Potts, Toni 0/44.38 0/38.83 7 Y

156 ROCK WILLOW Quigley, Ella 0/41.57 0/39.73 8 Y
21 BELLEVUE SAGARO Gibson, Laura 0/40.89 0/40.24 9 Y

138 OESHI VAN DE ZIELENBERG Willcox, Henry 0/46.29 0/45.57 10 Y
65 STORNOWAY II Haynes, Joshua 0/38.76 4/35.25 11

134 KICK PLEASURE Q Green, Marnie Darcy 0/44.80 4/40.13 12
113 KADANZ ELRITE Sutton, Faye Ella 4/40.47 0/40.17 13
142 DIAMOND JURGRAAF Topcu, Demir 4/43.60 4/40.16 14
69 CHIVALROUS PRIDE Haynes, Joshua 14/57.26 0/38.18 15

105 ONE SURPRISE Mather, Zoe Louise Elim-FR -
174 MR THOMAS Stanley, Adam 0/38.52 Elim-Ref -

Bridle No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
18 BEAN CRUISING Morris, Emily 0/38.47 0/28.25 50.00 1 Y

119 DENZEL II Burns, Vicky 0/42.33 0/30.58 35.00 2 Y
35 ROCK N ROLL DE BUISSY Barlow, Sophie 0/39.14 0/30.93 25.00 3 Y
55 ULISINA II Shaw, John 0/42.38 0/31.58 4 Y

145 CASQUETTA SN Newall, Martha 0/38.40 0/33.18 5 Y
27 HAUGHTON ARCHIE Thompson, Campbell 0/41.86 0/33.75 6 Y

106 DUNGAR CLOVER BREEZE Mather, Ben Lewis 0/38.23 0/34.62 7 Y
38 TJ PROMISE ME Wallbank, Jenna 0/38.21 0/34.63 8 Y
87 DAKOTA P Gill, Mia 0/37.84 0/35.86 9 Y

176 BOAVISTA Langley, Nicola 0/41.89 0/36.79 10 Y
163 WALDEMAR Watkin Jones, Glain 0/38.67 0/36.98 11 Y
50 CALLISTO CHLOES LORDANOS Jones, Joanne Ruth 0/44.66 0/39.29 12 Y
92 MAXIMA Z Holland, Mark 0/45.33 0/45.24 13 Y
66 DYNASTY Z Haynes, Joshua 0/39.88 8/37.88 14
88 SKYS THE LIMIT II Gill, Mia Ret. -

6a - Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round (NC1)

6b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10C1)



Bridle no. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
18 BEAN CRUISING Morris, Emily 0/31.35 0/30.94 50.00 1 Y

145 CASQUETTA SN Newall, Martha 0/31.03 0/31.21 35.00 2 Y
35 ROCK N ROLL DE BUISSY Barlow, Sophie 0/29.29 0/32.74 25.00 3 Y
56 J.R.P KASH N KANNY Potts, Toni 0/34.07 0/35.18 20.00 4 Y
85 GEORGINA EB Davies, Rebecca 0/32.17 0/36.41 5 Y

155 IDYLLE Barry, Freya 0/32.84 0/37.17 6 Y
157 JOY ENVOY Quigley, Ella 0/32.84 0/37.55 7 Y
129 HOT SUMMER VIBE Berrisford, James 0/28.07 4/31.92 8
55 ULISINA II Shaw, John 0/34.06 4/33.12 9

158 JULIAMINKA GP Quigley, Ella 4/31.77 0/38.74 10
175 OBLESSE VAN'T PARADIJS Quigley, Ella 0/31.27 4/40.37 11
95 NPS DUBLIN Dobson, Amy 0/30.82 9/50.16 12
5 PK ALUNO Potts, Toni 4/33.70 8/37.91 13
6 BELLA VAN UNO Potts Fowles, Molly Anne 4/35.26 8/41.12 14

154 DELIHAH Barry, Freya 0/33.03 16/57.99 15
94 COCO VII Dobson, Amy 4/31.70 15/56.66 16
28 FLOW I Thompson, Campbell 0/31.59 21/58.99 17

114 MX COCKNEY REBEL Sutton, Faye Ella 0/32.11 29/66.32 18
175 OBLESSE VAN'T PARADIJS Quigley, Ella Elim-FR -

7 - National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier (BM1.15)


